
Tablelands Regional Council 

Register of Awarded Contracts > $200,000 (GST Exclusive)

As at 31 October 2023

Date Contract Number Process Contractor Name Description or Title Contract Value

Apr-22 T-TRC2022-03 Tender Penelope's Performance Supply of Cleaning Services – Corporate Facilities $318,396.00

Jul-22 WW-106-05 FNQROC NRA Environmental Consultants Compliance Monitoring of Waste & STP Sites $364,779.90

Jul-22 FNQ019: 2020/21 FNQROC FlowPro Pty Ltd Contract Package 1 and 2 Regional Sewer Relining $360,823.23

Jul-22 TABLEL000228A Local Gov LGM Assets Assets Insurance Policy TABLEL00228A - 2022-2023 $1,040,054.30

Jul-22 TECHONE YR4 Sole Supplier Technology One TechnologyOne SAAS Fee  01/07/2022 - 30/06/2023 $676,290.94

Aug-22 FNQROC TRC 22-23 FNQROC RPQ Pty Ltd 2022-2023 Bitumen Reseal Program $1,289,449.90

Aug-22 T-TRC2022-08 Grader Local Buy Hastings Deering Caterpillar 140-14A Grader $469,500.00

Aug-22 BUS-274 Local Buy Roberts & Morrow Technology IT Managed services - 12 months $414,000.00

Aug-22 FNQ029 FNQROC Arkwood (Gloucester) Pty Ltd Removal & Beneficial Reuse of Biosolids - 2 years $304,000.00

Aug-22 FNQ019:2020/21 (variation) FNQROC Relining Solutions Pty Ltd Sewer Relining 2022/23 $360,823.23

Oct-22 QTRC2022-06 Local Buy Gunthers Resources Pty Ltd Supply and Delivery of Gravel Material for 2022/23 re-sheet program. $325,098.68

Oct-22 TRC2022-07 Tender John Cole Toyota Commercial Vehicle Purchase. Eight dual cab utilities and five single cab utilities. $731,907.88

Oct-22 FNQ031 FNQROC Sims Metal Group Australia Holdings Pty Ltd Regional Collection and Removal of Ferrous Metal, Nonferrous Metal $230,000.00

Oct-22 MM0003257-01 Local Buy Aecom Australia Pty Ltd Water Demand Management Strategy $271,348.00

Nov-22 T-TRC2022-13 Tender Place Design Group Detailed Design Prior Creek Precinct, Atherton $451,495.22

Nov-22 T-TRC2022-06 (variation) Local Buy GHD Pty LTD Ravenshoe WQIP Stage 2 - PMCA Services $377,688.00

Mar-23 T-TRC2022-06 Local Buy HEH Civil Pty Ltd Ravenshoe WQIP Stage 2 - Design and Contruction $14,966,482.00

Mar-23 T-TRC2022-17 Local Buy Lift Tek Pty Ltd T/A Dempsey Cranes and Construction Hitchconole Road Embankment Stabilisation $386,999.95

Mar-23 T-TRC2022-16 Local Buy Watto's Earthmoving & Machinery Hire Pty Ltd Mooma Road Upgrade $1,050,441.48

Mar-23 T-TRC2022-03 (Extention) Tender Penelope's Performance Supply of Cleaning Services – Corporate Facilities $318,396.00
Superclean (Route 1-2) $107,006.01
Penelope's Performance (Route 3-4) $195,399.63

May-23 T-TRC2023-02 Local Buy ARO Industries Pty Ltd

TRC Disaster Recovery Funding Arrangements (DRFA) Program Management - Nth QLD Monsoon 

Event 2023 $213,000.00

May-23 T-TRC2023-01 Tender North West Services Pty Ltd Dry Hire of Plant & Equipment - Waste Sites $333,479.25

May-23 T-TRC2022-15 Tender JJ Richards & Sons Pty Ltd - Trading as JJ's Waste & Recycling Kerbside Collection Contract $21,091,166.36

Jun-23 T-TRC2023-03 Tender

Traffic Services PTY Ltd,Tablelands Traffic Control, Arid to Oasis Traffic 

Solutions Pty Ltd, Linemark Traffic Control Pty Ltd Provision of traffic Control Services 

Jun-23 T-TRC2023-04 Tender Bono's Excavation Northern Gravel Re-Sheeting Program $1,538,013.38

Jun-23 T-TRC2023-05 Tender Bono's Excavation Southern Gravel Re-Sheeting Program $1,449,613.57

Jun-23 T-TRC2023-06 Tender Bono's Excavation WTMA Gravel Re-Sheeting Program $609,901.99

Aug-23 T-TRC2023-07 Local Buy Richard Field Construction Pty Ltd Alcatraz Landfill Works $956,171.00

Aug-23 T-TRC2023-08 Local Buy Hastings Deering Replacement Multi Tyre Roller $210,700.00

Aug-23 FNQ038 2023/24 FNQROC FGF Bitumen 2023-24 Regional Bitumen Reseal Program $1,971,055.00

Aug-23 T-TRC2023-09 Local Buy RDO Equipment Fleet Renewal - Compact Track Loaders $236,848.00

Sep-23 T-TRC2023-10 Local Buy Flocon Engineering Pty Ltd Bituman Patching Trucks $651,852.56

Oct-23 T-TRC2021-12 (1 year extention) FNQROC EVY Entertainment Supply of Contract Operator for Atherton Landfill Waste Facility $120,947.73

Oct-23 T-TRC2023-14 Local Buy John Cole Toyota Supply and Delivery of Commercial Vehicles $1,227,200.48

May-23 T-TRC2022-05 (Extention) Tender Supply Of Cleaning Services – Public Amenities

https://www.trc.qld.gov.au/tender/brooks-road-widen-and-seal/

